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tradeSELECT® Products
Duplex and Single Receptacles

RR15W

RR15EWTR

RR15KW

RR151W

RR201W

Duplex Receptacles, 2 Pole, 3 Wire

Description Standard

 
Weather and 
Tamper-Resistant

 
Tamper-Resistant Standard

Termination

Grounding,
Push and  
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Push and  
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Push and  
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Push and  
Side Wire

Rating
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

Black
Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR15BK
RR15
RR15I
RR15LA
RR15W

RR15SBKWRTR
RR15SWRTR
RR15SIWRTR
RR15SLAWRTR
RR15SWWRTR

RR15SBKTR
RR15STR
RR15SITR
RR15SLATR
RR15SWTR

RR15SBK
RR15S
RR15SI
RR15SLA
RR15SW

Single Receptacles, 2 Pole, 3 Wire

Description

 
Weather and 
Tamper-Resistant

 
Tamper-Resistant Standard Weather Resistant Standard

Termination
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Rating
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R

15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR151BKWRTR
RR151WRTR
RR151GYWRTR
RR151IWRTR
RR151LAWRTR
RR151WWRTR

RR151BKTR
RR151TR
RR151GYTR
RR151ITR
RR151LATR
RR151WTR

RR151BK
RR151
RR151GY
RR151I
RR151LA
RR151W

RR155BKWR
RR155WR
RR155GYWR
RR155IWR
RR155LAWR
RR155WWR

RR155BK
RR155
RR155GY
RR155I
RR155LA
RR155W

Description

 
Weather and 
Tamper-Resistant

 
Tamper-Resistant Standard Weather Resistant Standard

Termination
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Rating
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R

20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR201BKWRTR
RR201WRTR
RR201GYWRTR
RR201IWRTR
RR201LAWRTR
RR201WWRTR

RR201BKTR
RR201TR
RR201GYTR
RR201ITR
RR201LATR
RR201WTR

RR201BK
RR201
RR201GY
RR201I
RR201LA
RR201W

RR205BKWR
RR205WR
RR205GYWR
RR205IWR
RR205LAWR
RR205WWR

RR205BK
RR205
RR205GY
RR205I
RR205LA
RR205W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Weather and Tamper-Resistant descriptions.

Description Tamper-Resistant,
Tamper-Resistant,
Without Ears*

Standard,
Without Ears*

Termination

Eight Push Wire  
Holes Only
#14 AWG

Eight Push Wire  
Holes Only
#14 AWG

Eight Push Wire  
Holes Only
#14 AWG

Rating
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR15EBKTR
RR15ETR
RR15EGYTR
RR15EITR
RR15ELATR
RR15EWTR

       —
RR15KTR
       —
RR15KITR
RR15KLATR
RR15KWTR

      —
RR15K
      —
RR15KI
      —
RR15KW

Note: See page Tech-10 for Weather and Tamper-Resistant descriptions. 
*100 per case, bulk packed. Mounting screws inserted into strap.


