tradeSELECT® Products **Duplex and Single Receptacles**



Duplex Receptacles, 2 Pole, 3 Wire

		•			
Description	Standard	Weather and Tamper-Resistant	Tamper-Resistant	Standard	
Termination	Grounding, Push and Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Push and Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Push and Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Push and Side Wire	
Rating	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	
Black Brown Ivory Light Almond White	RR15BK RR15 RR15I RR15LA RR15W	RR15SBKWRTR RR15SWRTR RR15SIWRTR RR15SLAWRTR RR15SWWRTR	RR15SBKTR RR15STR RR15SITR RR15SLATR RR15SWTR	RR15SBK RR15S RR15SI RR15SLA RR15SW	
Description	Tamper-Resistant,	Tamper-Resistant, Without Ears*	Standard, Without Ears*		
Termination	Eight Push Wire Holes Only #14 AWG	Eight Push Wire Holes Only #14 AWG	Eight Push Wire Holes Only #14 AWG		
Rating	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R	15A 125V NEMA 5-15R		
Black Brown Gray Ivory	RR15EBKTR RR15ETR RR15EGYTR RR15EITR	RR15KTR - RR15KITR	RR15K - RR15KI		
Light Almond White	RR15ELATR RR15EWTR	RR15KLATR RR15KWTR	RR15KW		

Note: See page Tech-10 for Weather and Tamper-Resistant descriptions.
*100 per case, bulk packed. Mounting screws inserted into strap.

Single Receptacles, 2 Pole, 3 Wire

Black	RR201BKWRTR	RR201BKTR	RR201BK	RR205BKWR	RR205BK
Brown	RR201WRTR	RR201TR	RR201	RR205WR	RR205
Gray	RR201GYWRTR	RR201GYTR	RR201GY	RR205GYWR	RR205GY
Ivory	RR201IWRTR	RR201ITR	RR201I	RR205IWR	RR205I
Light Almond	RR201LAWRTR	RR201LATR	RR201LA	RR205LAWR	RR205LA
White	RR201WWRTR	RR201WTR	RR201W	RR205WWR	RR205W
Rating	20A 125V	20A 125V	20A 125V	20A 250V	20A 250V
	NEMA 5-20R	NEMA 5-20R	NEMA 5-20R	NEMA 6-20R	NEMA 6-20R
Termination	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,
	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire
Description	Weather and Tamper-Resistant	Tamper-Resistant	Standard	Weather Resistant	Standard
Black	RR151BKWRTR	RR151BKTR	RR151BK	RR155BKWR	RR155BK
Brown	RR151WRTR	RR151TR	RR151	RR155WR	RR155
Gray	RR151GYWRTR	RR151GYTR	RR151GY	RR155GYWR	RR155GY
Ivory	RR151IWRTR	RR151ITR	RR151I	RR155IWR	RR155I
Light Almond	RR151LAWRTR	RR151LATR	RR151LA	RR155LAWR	RR155LA
White	RR151WWRTR	RR151WTR	RR151W	RR155WWR	RR155W
Rating	15A 125V	15A 125V	15A 125V	15A 250V	15A 250V
	NEMA 5-15R	NEMA 5-15R	NEMA 5-15R	NEMA 6-15R	NEMA 6-15R
Termination	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,	Self-Grounding,
	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire	Side Wire
Description	Weather and Tamper-Resistant	Tamper-Resistant	Standard	Weather Resistant	Standard

Note: See page Tech-10 for Weather and Tamper-Resistant descriptions.



RR15W



RR15EWTR



RR15KW



RR151W



RR201W